
1 Gb/s        SFP 
1 Gb/s       RJ45

UPLINK:

01/2024

Accessories:

SFP GBIC Modules

Industrial switches PoE - for DIN rail  
without power supply unit, with SFP sockets 
ISFG / ISF

Features:
•	redundant power supply
•	wide voltage range (12VDC – 57VDC)
•	Wide range of operating temperatures (-30OC – 70OC)
•	industrial enclosure 
•	mounting on a DIN rail (TH35)
•	warranty: 5 year
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Code
Number 
of ports:  

PoE

PoE  
ports 
power

UPLINK Number of 
individual 

ports
Power supply DIN rail 

brackets
Dimensions

W×H×D 
[+/- 2mm]

ports 
RJ45

sockets 
SFP

ISFG42 2 – 1 Gb/s 30W —

2 – 1 Gb/s

4 Switch: 12-57VDC; 1,2A max. 
PoE: 48-57VDC; 1,2A max. ✓

30×128×112ISFG64 4 – 1 Gb/s 30W — 6 Switch: 12-57VDC; 2A max. 
PoE: 48-57VDC; 2A max. ✓ 

ISFG64-BT 4 – 1 Gb/s 60W — 6 Switch: 12-57VDC; 2A max. 
PoE: 48-57VDC; 2A max. ✓

ISF108 8 – 100 Mb/s 30W 2 – 1 Gb/s 12 Switch: 12-57VDC; 2,3A max. 
PoE: 48-57VDC; 2,3A max. ✓ 54×176×153

Code Fiber type Optical 
connector type

Wavelength
Tx/Rx

Transmission 
range

Transmission 
speed

GBIC‒101 SM 2×LC 1310nm / 1310nm 20km 1,25 Gb/s
GBIC‒102 MM 2×LC 1310nm / 1310nm 2km 1,25 Gb/s
GBIC‒103 SM 1×SC 1310nm / 1550nm 20km 1,25 Gb/s
GBIC‒104 SM 1×SC 1550nm / 1310nm 20km 1,25 Gb/s
GBIC‒105 SM 1×LC 1310nm / 1550nm 20km 1,25 Gb/s
GBIC‒106 SM 1×LC 1550nm / 1310nm 20km 1,25 Gb/s

Code Notes Transmission 
range

Transmission 
speed

GBIC‒109 RJ45 socket compatible with SFP port 100 m 10/100/1000 Mb/s


